Pay Dates—-FY2021

2020 @6
July 23, 2020 - Thursday

August 25, 2020 — Tuesday
September 25, 2020 - Friday
October 9, 2020 - Friday*
October 23,2020 - Friday
November 10, 2020 — Tuesday*
November 24, 2020 — Tuesday
December 10, 2020 — Thursday*

December 23, 2020 — Wednesday

*-Supplemental Runs - Overtime, Tutoring, Part-time
Employees

2021
January 11, 2021 — Monday*

January 25, 2021 - Monday
February 10, 2021 — Wednesday*
February 25, 2021 - Thursday
March 10. 2021 - Wednesday*
March 25, 2021 - Thursday

April 9, 2021 - Friday*

April 23, 2021 - Friday

May 10, 2021 — Monday*

May 25, 2021 - Tuesday

June 10, 2021 - Thursday*

June 24, 2021 - Thursday




